
Member Name Board Position Date Seated Term of Expiration Postal Address

Perry Sekus Chair May 21, 2025 1 Year Term 5225 US Hwy 61 #3
Red Wing, MN 55066

Ted LaFrance Treasurer May 21, 2025 2 Year Term 5225 US Hwy 61 #3
Red Wing, MN 55066

Mandy Williams Member May 21, 2025 1 Year Term 5225 US Hwy 61 #3
Red Wing, MN 55066

Tina Duerkop Secretary May 21, 2025 1 Year Term 5225 US Hwy 61 #3
Red Wing, MN 55066

Caitlin Larsen Member May 21, 2025 3 Year Term 5225 US Hwy 61 #3
Red Wing, MN 55066

Erika Westfield Member May 21, 2025 2 Year Term 5225 US Hwy 61 #3
Red Wing, MN 55066

Elissa Behnke Ex-Officio May 21, 2025 No Expiration 5225 US Hwy 61 #3
Red Wing, MN 55066

Danielle Mandelkow Ex-Officio May 21, 2025 No Expiration 5225 US Hwy 61 #3
Red Wing, MN 55066

Dr. Michelle Sturm Ex-Officio May 21, 2025 No Expiration 5225 US Hwy 61 #3
Red Wing, MN 55066
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Email Address Relationship to the School Sent Received

psekus.cfb@creekstonemontessori.org Community Member

tlafrance@creekstonemontessori.org Parent

mwilliams@creekstonemontessori.org Teacher

tduerkop@creekstonemontessori.org Teacher

clarsen@creekstonemontessori.org Parent

ewestfield@creekstonemontessori.org Parent

ebehnke.cfb@creekstonemontessori.org Director of Montessori/Children's 
House Lead Guide

dmandelkow@creekstonemontessori.org Director of Special Education

msturm@creekstonemontessori.org Executive Director/Head of School
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